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Position

Building Inspector/Code
Compliance

Parking Enforcement Officer ||
Senior Parking Enforcement Officer
Code Compliance Officer |

Parking Enforcement Officer |

Other Positions Held City

Maywood

Maywood
Maywood
Maywood
Maywood

Department

Community Services

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Total Wages

$87,968

$46,767
$45,085
$41,601

$2,864



